
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No.  
99 
62 
24 
92 
93 

Name  
Lenhas do Costa 
O  C a nt inho/ M M 6018 
T o n y  A n t u n e s  A u t o m ó v e is  
Sucatas Fernando 
JM Racing Team 

Piloto 

Francisco Costa 

Carlos Oliveira 

Diogo Santos 

Fernando Ferreira 

Joao Martins 

Lic. Piloto 

10368 

6346 

4024 

4273 

4777 

Navegador 

António Dias 

Nelson Vieira 

Diogo Rodrigues 

Rui Martins 

Ricardo Martins 

Lic. Navegador 

10375 

6347 

4025 

4274 

4776 

Carro 

Toyota Land Cruiser 

Nissan Patrol GR 

Nissan Patrol 

Nissan Patrol Y60 

Land Rover Discovery 

PT 

10324 

7933 

9768 

9718 

10200 

Class 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Laps  
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tm  
1:24:20.616 
1:40:01.344 
1:51:23.991 
1:59:13.714 
2:10:26.702 

Diff  

15:40.728 

27:03.375 

34:53.098 

1 Lap 

Points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/11/2025 14:58:52 

Cronometrista Chefe: Pedro Pereira - CC PT25/1987 
Diretor de Prova: Sergio Santos - DP PT25/10526  
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Camp. Portugal Trial 4x4 | Oficiosas 
2ª ETAPA 

2ª Etapa 

Promoção 

Mação 2,200 km 

23/11/2025 15:30 


